DEPARTNIENT*OF EDUCATION 

BACONC PILOPINAS 

yaP~0.1 N G 

61- 

0 

6,NA HG 

3Republit of the lehitippineo 

November 06, 2025 

REQUEST FOR PRICE QUOTATION (RFQ) 

Please quote your lowest price, inclusive of taxes on the item/s listed below, not higher than Four 
Hundred Twenty Thousand Pesos (P 420,000.00) being the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC). 

All complete requirements must be submitted either through the Office of the BAC Chairperson, thru 
the Receiving Section of the SDO or electronically via email at sdomuntinlupabacsec@gmail.com. On